
C.S.I.K.N.D..B.M.H.EC's 

CSI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE, DHARWAD 

B.Com 

23 Number of outgoing final year students during the year 2019-20 

ear of passing 
final year exam 

Enrollment 

SI. No Name of the students Number 

B.Com VI Sem A SHIVARAJ 

AADESI NATARAJ YENAGI 
AASHISH H MANAGUNDI 

AISHWARYA KADAM 

AISHWARYA NADIKESHWAR 

AKASH ARJUN AGASIMANI 

AKASH KULKARNI 
AKASH SATISH NADIGERR 

AKSHATA G MALLADI 

AKSHATA RAJU GENAPPANAVAR 
AKSHAYM ARAGANNAVAAR 

AMIT BRIJAWASI 

ANIL HOBANNA LAMANI 

ANITA G RARADDI 

|ANITA KARADI 

ANITA VEERABUADRAPPA KUMBAR 17K12416 

ANJALI KAPOORCHAND GANDHI 
ANJU A PATIL 

ANKITA MARALAPPANAVAR 

ANUSHAB SATYANNAVAR 
ANUSHA M MUSHANNAVAR 

ANUSHREE ANGADI 

APEKSHA MATTUR 

ARCHANA N HALLI 

ARPITA AMATHE 

ARUN KAMBALI 

BASAVARAJ 
BASAVARAJ KOTAGI 

BASAVARAJ R PAVADI 

BIAVANA NGURLAHOSUR 

BIAVANA HEGDE 
CHAITRA 
CHAITRA M LAMANI 

CIIATTRA NARASIMUA BIUAT 
CHETANA DDYAPALISI 
CHIDANANDAYYA NHIREMATH 
DANAYYA HIREMATH 

DELPA PKAMADOLI 

DELPAS PATIL 

17K12401 
|17K124002 
|17K12403 

2019-20D 

17K12404 
17K12405 

17K12406 

17K12407 
17K124008 

9 
17K12410 

17K12409 

|17R12411 

|17K12412 

17K12413 

10 
11 
12 

13 

14 
17K12414 

1S 
17KI2415 

16 
17K12417 
17K124188 
17K 16221 

|17K12420 

18 

19 

20 

21 
7K12419 

17K12422 
|17K17109 
17KI2423 

17K12424 
17K12425 

|17K12908 
17KI2426 

29 
17R12427 

17KI2429 

31 
17K12428 
7KI2430 

33 
17K1243 

34 
7KI243 

35 
|17KI2433 

36 
17K12434 

17K12435 

17KI2436 37 
38 
39 

17KI2437 
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40 DEEPAL KATKAR 
DEEPTHl V HANMANTKAR 

17K12438 
41 

17K12439 

DEEPTI SHANKARANARAYANA BHAT|17K12440 
42 

17K12660 
17K1244 1 
17K12442 

DIVYA DILIP MINDOLKAR 
DIVYARANI NAGARAJ GADDAM 

ERANAGAPPA P 
FARDEEN SOUDAGAR 

FARIDABANU SHAIKHSANAD 
GANESH MARUTI TALWAR 

GANESH BHAT 

45 

46 17K12443 

47 17K12444 
17K12447 
17K12446 
|17K12445 
|17K12449 
17K12450 
17K1245 1 
17K12452 
17K12453 

17K12454 

17K124555 
17K12456 
17K12457 
17K12458 

17K12459 

17K12460 
17K12461 

48 

49 
GANESH BHAT 

GANGARAM KHARAT 

GEETANJALI K PATIL 

GLENN ADINA 
GLORIA B DODDAMANI 

GOURAMMA MALAGI 
GURUPRASAD HEBBAR 
HANUMANTAPPA B BANNIHATTI 

HARDIK MUNDRA 
HARISH RAMACHANDRA BHAT 

HARSHITA VIJAY KSHATRIYA 

HASEENABANU JATIGER 

HEENA LALSAB KALLIMANI 

JAINAM JAIN 

JOSNA ROBERT MASCARENHAS 

JYOTI BASAVARAJ HANASI 

JYOTI B DESAI 

JYOTI BANIKAL 

JYOTI ELALLI 

JYOTI PATIL 
KANCHANA SOGI 
KARAN MOTEKAR 
|KAVERI L PUJAR 

KAVYA P NEERALAKATTIT 
KEERTI R NANDIHAL 

KIRTI S PAGAD 
KURUGOPPA N PUJAR 

L KRISHNANAIKK 

LAKSHMI JADHAV 

51 
52| 

53 
54 

6 
57 
S8 

59 

60 

62 
63 
64 

17K12462 

17K12465 
17K12463 

17K12464 
17K12466 
17K12467 
|17K12468 

65 

66 

67 
68 

69 

70| 17K12469 

17K12471 
17K12472 
|17K12473 
|17K12474 
17K12476 
17K12477 
17K12478 
17K12479 
17K12480 
17K1248 1 
|17K12482 
17K12483 
17K12484 

MAHAVEER BHOOPALAPPA JAINER 17K12485 

71 

72 
73 

7 

LAXMEE NIKKUM 
MADEVI BHAT 

79 

80 
MADHU B GUBBER 

MAHALAXMI LAMANI 

MAHAMEDARIF NADAF 

MAHATESH HADAPAD 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 
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MALA SIIIVAYYA PUJAR 
MALLIKARJUNA BADIGER 
MANIKANTH ANIL AMBEKAR 

MANJULA PATIL 

MANJUNATH MALAPPANAVAR 

MANJUNATIICHAVIIAN 
MANSURSAB TAMBOTI 

MEGHA VHIREMATH 
MEGHA BALAKRISHNA UPPAR 

S6 
17K12486 

$7 
17K12487 

88 
17K124888 

17K12489 
17K12490 
17K12492 
17K12493 
17K12495 

89 

90 
91 

92 
93 

94 
17K12494 

MEGHANA JAYAVANT TUPASUNDAR |17K12496 
95 
96 MISBA JABBAR NIPPANI 17K12497 

MOIAMMADAQIB TLABAPPANAVAR |17K12498 
97 

98 MOHAN PATIL 17K12499 

99 
17K12500 MONICA Y BADIGER 

MUSKAN BEPARI 

MUTTUBAIDARAGAD 
NAGARAJ BADIGER 

NAGARAJ DANADAMANI 
NAGARATNA S PURANIKMATH 

100 
17K1250 

17K12502 

17K12503 
101 

102 
103| 
104 

17K12504 

17K12506 

NAGAVENI BASAVARAJ SAMPAGAON|17K12507 
105 

NAMRATA F KABADE 

NAYAN NAYAK 
NEHA M PATTADKALL 
NIIRAMALA UNAKALL 
NIKHITAM MURGOD 

NIREESHA S RAO 

NIRMALA A SHINGENNAVAR 

106 
17K12508 

107 
17K12509 

17K12510 
17K12514 
|17K12511 

108 

109 

I10 
17K12512 

111 
112 

17K12513 

NISARGA PARIMALACHARYA PAPPU |17K12515 
113 17K12516 

17K125 17 
|17K125 18 

NIVEDITA DASANAKOPPA 

NIVEDITA GANIGER 

OMKAR HEDGE 

PALLAVIK SAMBHOJI 
PANCHAM N UPADHAYA 

PAVITRA M BHAT 

PAVITRA SHANTHAPPA ANKOLA 

POOJA BALAPPA MAGADUM 

POOJA BEVINAKATTI 
POOJA BIIIMAKKANAVAR 
POOJA 1BALLARI 

POOJA CHAVHANNAVAR 

POOJA GANIGER 

POORNIMA HIREMATI 

PRABIUC SUEELAIAHNAVARA 

MATH 

114 

15 
|16| 

17K12519 
17K12520 
17R12522 

17K1252 
17K12525 
|17K12523 
17K12527 
|17K12526 
17K12528 
17K12529 
17K12531 

117 
118| 

119 
120 
121 

122 
123 

124 
125 

126 
127 

|17K12532 
128| 
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17K12533 PRAJNA PRAKASH BHAGWAT 

PRAJWAL M 
PRAKASH NAGAPPA LAMANI 
PRAKASH BASWARAJ 
PRAKASH M METI 

129| 
130 17K12534 

17K12537 

|17K12535 
131 

132 

133 I7K12536 
17K12538 PRALHAD A KULKARNI 

PRASHANT HANUMESH CHITRAGAR 

PRATIBHA S DEVAGERT 

PRATIMAB NEELAPPAGOUDRA 
PRAVEEN KUMBAR 
PRAVEEN HONGAL 

PREETI B SABNIS 
PREETI SHIVAPRAKASH HIREMATH 

PRERANA GAJANAN NAYAK 

PRIYA GANIGER 
PRIYANKA R MAYANNAVAR 

RAGHUNANDAN KULKARNI 

RAHUL HANCHINAL 
RAJESHWARI MATTI 

RAKESTI IALOLL 
RAKSHITA M ANGADI 

RAKSHITA S HADAGALI 
RAMYA CHITNIS 

RANITA RUZARIO BIJRE 

RANJITA S PATATH 
RANJITA SATYANARAYAN BHAT 

134 

135 |17K20073 
17K12540 136| 

137 
138 

17K12541 
17K12543 
17K12542 
|17K12544 
|17K12659 

17K12545 
17K12546 
17K12547 
17K16337 

139 

140 
14 
142 
143 

144| 
145 

146 17K12549 

147 17KI2550 
17K1255SI 148 

17K12552 
|17K12553 

17K12554 
17K12555 
17K12556 
17K12557 

149 

50| 
151| 
152 

153 
154| 

RASHMI DATTATRAYYA GAONKAR 17K12559 
155 

17K12560 RASHMI YARAGUPPI 
RASHMI DANDAVATIMATH 

RAVI H GADEKAR 

REKHA R TERDAL 

RETREKAR AISHWARYA GURURAJ 

RISHABH SOLANKI 
ROHAN MUSALE 

ROHIT N MALINGAPPANAVAR 

RUDRAYYA SOBARAD 

156 
157 
158| 

|17K12558 

17K1256 1 
17K12562 

17K 12563 
17K12564 
17K12565 
17K12566 
17K12567 
|17K12569 

159 

160 
161 

162 
163 
164 

SACHIN SHINDHE 
SACHIN HATTIKOLI 

SAGAR PATIL 
SAHANA AMBIGER 

SAHIL LAKKUNDI 
SANJANA HALKATTI 

165 
l66| |17K12568 

|17K12570 

17K12571 
167 

168| 
169 |17K12572 

170 17K12573 
|17K12574 SANJANA HUKKERI 

SANJU LAMANI 
SANJU YADRAVI 

SANNASHAMANNA 

171 

172 
173 

174 

|17K12575 
17K12576 
17K12577 
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17K12578 SANTOSII AGASIMANI 
SANTOSH M REDDY 
SATISH MANG 

SAVITA NARAGUND 
SAVITA C PATIL 

SAVITA S PAWADEPPANAVAR_ 

175 
17K12579 
17K12580 
17K12582 
17K1258 

176 

177 

178 
179 

17K12583 

17K12585 
180 

SHABEENA BANU BEED 

SHAMBIAVI NADIGER 
SHANTA HIREMATH 

181 
17K12586 

17K12587 
182 
183 

SIARANABASAPPA B MOOKANAVAR |17K12588 
184 
185 |17K12097 

17K12591 
SHEKHRAPPA 
SHILPA LAMANI 
SHILPA BHAJANTRI 

SHILPA PURAWAR 

SHIVAKUMAR SHANKRAYYA 

MATHAPATI 
SHIVALEELA GADAG 
SHIVANAND BIRADAR 

SHON S CRASTO 

SHONTELLE FLORENCE DSOUZA 
SHREEDEVI DYAVAPANANVAR 
SHREEPRADA PHATAK 

SHRIDHAR GOVINDAGOWDA PATIL 

SHRINIIDHI DESHPANDE 

SHRINIVAS PUJERI 

SHRIRANG II KALABURG 

SHRUTI GIRIYAPPANAVAR 

SHRUTI K JOSHI 
SHUBHALAXMI ARJUN GANURE 

SHWETA SHIVAJI RAYOJI 

SHWETA A BANDIWADDAR 

SIWETA KAMBAR 

SHWETHA G BHAT 

SIDDANAGOUDA 
SILVIA B DODDAMANI 

SINDHU AMATHE 

SMITA BHAT 

SOMASIEKAR VANAHAILILI 

SOMASHIEKHAR BALEKUNIDARAGI 17K12616 
SONIA AGNE:L DSOUZA 

SOUMYAP 
SOUMYA VJADAR 
SPOORATHI PULLAL 
SUDHA HALLIKERI 

SUDHANVA MANNARI 

SUDHARANI K 

186 

187 17K12590 

88 |17K12592 

17K12593 
189| 
190 17K12594 

J7K12595 
17K 12596 

17K12597 
|17K125998 
17K12599 
17K12600 
17K12988 

191 
192 

193 
194 

195 

196| 
197 

17K12601 
17K 2602 
17K12603 
17K12604 
17K12605 
17K12609 
17K12607 
17K 12606 
|17K12610 
17K12611 
17K12612 
|17K12613 
17K12614 

198 
199 

200 

201| 
202 
203 

204 
205 
206 
207 
208 

209 

210 
211 17K126l5 

212 
213 17K12617 

17K12619 
17K12618 
17K12620 
17K1262 
17K12622 
17K12623 

214 

215 
216 

217 
218 

219 
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220 SUKANYA KULKARNI 
SUKANYA PUJAR 

SUMAN SHELGONKAR 
SUMATI Y MAHENDRAKAR 
SUMEET SHANKAR CHOPADE 
SUSHMA SANKANAGOUDAR 

SUSHMA SOMASHEKHAR HEBBAL 
SUSHMA TADAHAL 

SUSHMA YANKAMMANAVAR 
SUVARNA ARALIKATTI 
SUVARNA PUJER 
SWATI L BUDIHAL 

SWETA S JAHAGIRDHAR 
TEJASHWINI M MURUDI 

VACHANA R KAGGANNAVAR 
|VAIBHAV V MAHALE 
VAISHNAVI VIJAPUR 

VASUDHA VIRAKTAMATH 
VELENCIA V DSOUZA 

VENKATESH LAMANI 
VIDYA RAMACHANDRA BHAT 
VIDYA HEGDE 

VIJAYALAXMI TUMBGERI 
VIJAYKUMAR TEGUR 
VIJAYKUMAR DALALI 

VIJETHA GG 
VINAYAKA Y ROOGI 

VINEETH GURURAJ KULKARNI 
VINODKUMAR UPADHYA 

VISHWANATH 
VIVEK M SATHURI 

YALLAPPA R DEVALAPUR 
YALLAWWA KURUBETTA 

17K12624 
22 |17K12625 

|17K12626 
17K12627 

17KI2628 
|17K12629 

17K12630 
17K12631 
17K12632 
17KI2633 
17K12634 
17K12635 
17K12608 
17K12636 
17K12638 

29 

230 

231 
23 

233 
234 
235 |17K126:39 

17K12640 

17RI2641 
17K12643 
17K12644 
17K12646 
|17K12645 

236 
237 

38 

239 

240 

241 
242 
243 
244 
245 
246 
247 

17K12647 
17K12649 
|17K12648 
17K12650 
17K12651 
17K12652 
17K12655 
|17K12654 
17K12655 
17K12656 
17K12657 

248 

249 

250 
251 

252 
253 YOGANAND M BALIGER 17K12658 

RCE 

aVMaVHO 
1QAC COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL 

Co-ordinator 

1QAC 
CST Cege of Commeree, 

PRINCIPAL 
C.3.1. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

DHARWAD (KARNATAKA) 
Dharwa. 
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2.3 Number of outgoing /Final year students during 2019-20 
Student 

Year of Passing 
SI. No.Final year Exam 

Name of students Enrollment 

number 
17U1010I 
17U10102 
17U10103 
17U10104 

BCA VI Sem AISHWARYA S JAVALI 

AKASH G CHYANGOJI 
AMOGH UMESH KALASAD 

ANKITA A ACHAR 
ARUNKUMAR S EMMIYAVAR 

|ASHICA SHILABHADRA 

BASAVARAJ KITTUR 
BYAKOD JASHMEEN SALEEM 

CHANDRASHEKHAR KOTI_ 
SAKEENABANU TADAKOD 

DIVYA PUTTANNANAVAR 
INDIRA MARUTI NAIKAR 

ISHWAR PKHANDEKAR 
JINCY JOSEPH DODDAMANI 
LAKSHMI INCHAL 

LAXMI ISHWAR BADIGER 

LAXMI S GANIGER 

LAXMI SAVADATTI 

MAHADEV R PATIL 

MEGHA S PARAPPAGOUDAR 

NAVANATH V DODDAGOUDA 

NAVANEET DODAMANI 
NAVEEN N. BENHAL 

OMKAR RAVI TIKARE 

PARTH SHAH 

PAVITRA MAHADEV DABGAR 

PAVITRA K KALLNAIKAR 

|PRAVEEN KAMMAR 

PRIYANKA A FERNANDES 

PRIYANKA S GAJIPUR 

RAHUL H. BHADRAPUR 

RAJU NESREKAR 
RAKESH GAVAYI 

RASHMI RUDRAPUR 

ROBIN PETERS 

2019-20 

|17010105 

17U10106 

17010107 

|17U10108 
|17U10109 
17U90002 
|17U10111 
17010112 
17010113 
|17U10114 
17U10116 

10 

13 

14 
. 

|17U10117 

17U10118 
17U10119 
17U10120 
17U10121 

17 

18 
19 

20 
17U10122 21 

17U10123 
17010124 

17U10125 
|17U10126 
17U10127 
17U10128 
|17U10130 

17U10131 
|17U10132 

23 
24 
25 
26 

28 

30 
17U10133 1 

32 |17U10134 

33 17U10135 

|17U10136 
17U10138 

4 

35 
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17U1O139 
17U10140 
17U10141 

SANGAMESII MANILALLIMATIL 
SAVITA GIRIJANNAVAR 
SHOBHA GIRIJANNAVAR 
SPOORTIS DEMANNAVAR 
TEJASHWINI S. MURKIBHAVI 
ULLAS PUJER 

UMA B SIRAGUPPI 
VINAYAK JAVALI 

36 

37 
38 

17U10143 
|17U10145 
170101446 
|17U10147 
17U10148 

39 
40 

41 

42 
43 

OMM 
forh 

OF CO 

1QAC COORDINATOR PRINCIPAL 

TS Co ordinator 

1QAC 
PRINCIPAL 

C.S.1. COLLEGE OF COMNERCE 

CSI College of Commerce, 

Dharwad. 

DHARWAD (KARNATAKA) 
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2.3 Number of outgoing /Final ycar students during 2019-20 
Student 

Year of Passing 
SI. No. Name of students Enrollment 

Final Year Exam 
number 

18CO1563 M.Com Il Sem ANJUM BADEKHANAVAR 

18CO1564 
18CO1565 

2019-20 |ANJUMA IIUSSAINSAB LATTEMMANAVAR 

3 ARCHANA G PRADIAYYANAVARAMATH 

ARUNKUMAR MADIWALAPPA HUGAR 18CO1566 4 

CHAITRA CHAGARADDI [PHJ 18CO1567 

DEVAKKA F KOTUR 
IEENA KOUSAR LATTAMNAVAR 
JYOTHI BARIKAR 

18CO1568 
7 18CO1569 

8 18CO1570 

9 KAVYA DATTATREYA PADAKI | 18C01571 

18CO1572 KIRANKUMARA B B 

KRISHNAP JOSHI 
NETRA CHANDRAPPA CHANDALLER 

PADIYAPPA HANAMANERI 

10 

18CO1573 
12 
13 
14 

18CO1574 

18CO1575 

POOJA HIONGAL 
POORNIMA PARASHURAM PAWAR 

18CO1576 
5 18C01577 

16 PREETI NAGALAPUR Ex-ervicernan| 18CO1578 

17 PRITHVI RAGHUNATH HEGDE 

PRIYANKA NETAJI KOLEKAR 
18CO1579 

18 18CO1580 
19 PURUSHOTTAMAK 18C01581 

RAJESHWARI P HIREMATH 

RANJITA BIRJI 
ROOPA I NAVALAGUND 

20 18CO1582 

|18C01583 
|18CO1584 

21 

22 
SALEMANRAJ PULLAYYA CHENCHUGOL 18CO1585 

18CO1586 SAMPADA THOKALE 

SAMREEN MOULASAB BIJAPUR 

S 

4 

25 18CO1587 
26 AND. EP BELL0 18C01588 
27 SANDRA JUDITH MA 18CO1589 

SANJEEV MALLAPPA LATTI 

SARAII MALIN 

SHAHAJAD MUJAWAR 

| 18CO1590 
29 18CO1591 
30 18CO1592 
31 SHIVALEELA PATTANASHETTY 18CO1593 

32 
33 

SINDHU WANI 

SUNITA VEERAPPA WALI 
SWATIA MUTALIK DESAI 

18CO1594 
|18CO1595 
18CO1596 34 

CO GE OF 

IQAC COORDINATOR DHARWAD PRINCIPAL 
Co ordinator 

1QAC 
CSI College of Commerce, 

Dharwad. 

PRINCIPAL 
C.8.1. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE 

DHARWAD (KARNATAKA) 
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